
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

19 SEER2 SINGLE ZONE, ESK3IL

HIGH WALL INDOOR UNIT

DHH36ESK3IL

ITEM # COMPONENT

1 Rear Case Sub Assy 

1-1 Air Louver 

2 Axile Bush Sub Assy

3 Stepping Motor

4 Fan Motor 

5 Cross Flow Fan 

6 Drainage Hose

7 Rear Grill Sub Assy 

8 Evaporator Coil

9 Evaporator Support

10 Electric Box Assy

10-1 Electric Box 

10-2 Main Board

10-3 Jumper

10-4 Terminal Board

10-5 Temperature Sensor

10-6 Display Board

11 Front Case Assy

11-1 Front Case

11-2 Filter Sub Assy

12 Guide Louver

13 Axile Bush

14 Electric Box Cover 

15 Front Panel

16 Wall Mounting Frame

17
Remote Controller 
(YBE1FB1F)

18 Gas Sensor

19 Power Line

20
Wired Controller 
(XK76) (Not Shown)
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DHH36ESK3IL

ITEM# PART DESCRIPTION PART CODE NORDYNE PART NUMBER

1 Rear Case Sub Assy 000377060088 1049640

1-1 Air Louver 200007060102 1049639

2 Axile Bush Sub Assy 1054204701 1049674

3 Stepping Motor 1521240210 1049658

4 Fan Motor (Blower Motor) 15010406011601 1049644

5 Cross Flow Fan (Blower Wheel) 103001060035 1049653

6 Drainage Hose 0523001405 1028813

7 Rear Grill Sub Assy 209168000018 1049652

8 Evaporator Coil 011001062411P01 1049638

9 Evaporator Support 200025060025 1049650

10 Electric Box Assy 100002083664 1049637

10-1 Electric Box 200013060122 See # 10

10-2 Main Board 300002064064 1049666

10-3 Jumper 4202021928 1049641

10-4 Terminal Board 422000000022 1045729

10-5 Temperature Sensor 3900031302 1013965

10-6 Display Board 300001061554 1049621

11 Front Case Assy 000002060329 1049648

11-1 Front Case 200002060083 See # 11

11-2 Filter Sub Assy 111001060337 1049647

12 Guide Louver 200004060193 1049646

13 Axile Bush 10542036 1025086

14 Electric Box Cover 200082060089 1049662

15 Front Panel 200003060320 1049645

16 Wall Mounting Frame 012043060024 1049660

17 Remote Controller (YBE1FB1F) 305001060236_Y58506 1049614

18 Gas Sensor 34002406001601 1049613

19 Power Line NONE —

20 Wired Controller (XK76) (Not Shown) WRC7 1018368


